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Europeans Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 57, Scoring system: WCR Appendix A

NOC SailNo Name Class
B Jodo GRAND
POR Rodrigues  MASTER
9 Curro MASTER
ESP Manchon
66 Toni MASTER
ESP Colomar

Torres
1 Patrik GRAND
SVK Pollak MASTER
36 Alexander  GRAND
ESP Buchau MASTER
il 2 Eric Belot | GRAND
FRA MASTER
117 Alejandro  SENIOR
ESP Rivera
il 1131 Alain Cadre | SUPER
FRA VETERAN
e 27 Jose SENIOR
ESP Alejandro

Figueiras

Pérez
16 Alvaro SENIOR
ESP Rivera

Rodriguez
= 0 Daniel u23
ESP Sanchez

Bellido
= 1 Blanca SENIOR
ESP Manchoén
e 33 Jonathan MASTER
ESP Dunnett
110 Radim MASTER
CZE Kamensky
= Gonzalo GRAND
USA Giribet MASTER
24 Antoni Alles | U23
ESP
= 13 Sebastia SENIOR
ESP Mercadal

Truyol
= 4 Aurelio u23
ESP Terry Valle

Gender

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Total
14.0

26.0

30.0

42.0

46.0

48.0

44.0

59.0

56.0

57.0

66.0

104.0

105.0

113.0

115.0

118.0

119.0

124.0

Nett
10.0

16.0

22.0

31.0

31.0

32.0

34.0

41.0

45.0

45.0

53.0

85.0

86.0

87.0

93.0

97.0

97.0

97.0

R1
1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

7.0

8.0

6.0

9.0

(11.0)

5.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

15.0

16.0

(21.0)

19.0

17.0

R2
3.0

5.0

4.0

(1

(15

2.0

6.0

1.0

9.0

8.0

7.0

12.

18.

R3 R4 R5 R6
4.0) 10 30 10

20 (10.0) 1.0 3.0

60 20 (8.0) 20

.0) 7.0 8.0 2.0 6.0

.0) 5.0 3.0 10.0 4.0

1.0 4.0 9.0 (16.0)

(100) 70 40 50

30 50 130 (18.0)

8.0 9.0 5.0 7.0

110 60 6.0 (12.0)

9.0 (13.0) 70 80

0 (19.0) 150 150 14.0

0 18.0 120 (19.0) 9.0

(26.0) 20.0 20.0 11.0 10.0

16.

19.

20.

14.

0 (22.0) 16.0 120 13.0

0 160 1.0 17.0 20.0

0 130 140 160 (22.0)

0 120 170 140 (27.0)

R7
1.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

2.0

8.0

6.0

10.0

7.0

9.0

12.0

17.0

16.0

20.0

14.0

15.0

23.0


https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=https://masters2023.raceboard.org/result-files/151/652a527be6013.htm
https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?text=%23Sailwave%20results%20for%20Raceboard%20European%20%26%20Master%20Championship%202023%20at%20Ibiza%2C%20Spain%202023&url=https://masters2023.raceboard.org/result-files/151/652a527be6013.htm
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=PORJR1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SVKPP1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESPAR3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESPAF24
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESPAD40
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SailNo
73

91

910

504

906

18

466

27

113

1"

37

10

107

26

143

95

500

1841

115

364

568

18

39

17

73

55

Name

Pedro Corte
Moura

Rafael Ros
Pardo

Jordi Bosch

Joan Perez

Alexandre
Gallier

Ondrej
Szités

Lars
Deiterding

Matej
Stefaniciak

Pavel
Kamensky

Dominguez
Maria
Antonia

Héctor
Perez Del
Alamo

Patric
Roelandts

Vicente
Ignacio Orts

Milan
Duchnovsky

Francisco
Alberto

Paco
Manchon

Antonio
Perestrelo

Francois
Leduey,

Alejandro
(Padre)
Rivera
Martinez

Marc
Leutscher

Javier
Mantolan

Lluis
Colome
Bastida

Richard
Harakal

Hugo Ferrer

Qrencia Del
Alamo
Montero

Ben
Willems

José Luis
Boronat

Class

MASTER

SUPER
VETERAN

SUPER
VETERAN

GRAND
MASTER

GRAND
MASTER

u23

GRAND
MASTER

u23

MASTER

SUPER
VETERAN

u23

SUPER
VETERAN

GRAND
MASTER

VETERAN

GRAND
MASTER

SUPER
VETERAN

GRAND
MASTER

VETERAN

VETERAN

GRAND
MASTER

GRAND
MASTER

GRAND
MASTER

u23

u23

GRAND
MASTER

MASTER

GRAND
MASTER

Gender

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

Total
129.0

143.0

148.0

149.0

157.0

198.0

178.0

180.0

184.0

210.0

189.0

212.0

217.0

229.0

222.0

260.0

245.0

259.0

272.0

285.0

286.0

289.0

299.0

301.0

299.0

310.0

319.0

Nett
105.0

118.0

119.0

122.0

129.0

140.0

145.0

149.0

151.0

152.0

157.0

176.0

179.0

184.0

187.0

202.0

204.0

215.0

227.0

227.0

240.0

241.0

241.0

247.0

251.0

252.0

261.0

R1
14.0

(25.0)

23.0

18.0

27.0

26.0

(33.0)

20.0

32.0

28.0

24.0

22.0

31.0

(45.0)

29.0

36.0

35.0

30.0

34.0

39.0

41.0

(48.0)

37.0

40.0

42.0

50.0

(58.0
DNC)

R2
22.0

10.0

13.0

24.0

(28.0)

23.0

21.0

27.0

31.0

17.0

29.0

25.0

30.0

37.0

34.0

38.0

36.0

(44.0)

33.0

43.0

42.0

32.0

39.0

40.0

35.0

45.0

58.0
DNC

R3
21.0

17.0

14.0

25.0

27.0

26.0

23.0

(31.0)

(33.0)

24.0

15.0

(36.0)
32.0
28.0
29.0
(58.0
RET)
40.0

35.0

41.0

30.0

42.0

37.0

39.0

34.0

43.0

(58.0
DNC)

58.0
DNC

R4
(24.0)

22.0

(29.0)

18.0

19.0

(58.0

BFD)

30.0

21.0

23.0

26.0

(32.0)

33.0

25.0

31.0

(35.0)

28.0

27.0

38.0

41.0

40.0

39.0

46.0

36.0

47.0

(48.0)

50.0

34.0

R5
24.0

22.0

25.0

(27.0)

18.0

23.0

21.0

30.0

20.0

26.0

29.0

33.0

(38.0)

28.0

32.0

31.0

36.0

43.0

(45.0)

37.0

39.0

40.0

42.0

(54.0)

46.0

35.0

34.0

R6
11.0

23.0

25.0

15.0

17.0

24.0

21.0

26.0

19.0

(58.0
RET)

28.0

29.0

34.0

32.0

30.0

31.0

(41.0)

33.0

43.0

38.0

37.0

44.0

48.0

42.0

40.0

35.0

36.0

R7
13.0

24.0

19.0

22.0

21.0

18.0

29.0

25.0

26.0

31.0

32.0

34.0

27.0

28.0

33.0

38.0

30.0

36.0

35.0

(58.0

DNC)

(46.0)

42.0

(58.0
DNC)
44.0

45.0

37.0

41.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=PORPM32
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESPRR18
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESPJB94
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRAAG89
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GERLD19
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SVKMS3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESPVO1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRAFL93
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESPJB109

Rank Fleet NOC SailNo Name Class Gender Total Nett R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7

Roda
46 Europeans EE= 0 Nara Heins  U23 FEMALE 314.0 263.0 38.0 41.0 38.0 49.0 50.0 (51.0) 47.0
USA Guasch
47 Europeans 590 Hugo u23 MALE 3240 266.0 51.0 48.0 440 (58.0 41.0 39.0 43.0
ESP Comitre RET)
Ferrandez
48 Europeans i 1217 Morgane MASTER FEMALE 316.0 267.0 (49.0) 46.0 46.0 420 47.0 46.0 40.0
FRA Dubois
49 Europeans e 10 Luis GRAND  MALE 330.0 272.0 43.0 (58.0 58.0 37.0 480 47.0 39.0
ESP Camacho  MASTER DNC) DNC
50 Europeans 915 Jamie u23 MALE 334.0 276.0 440 51.0 49.0 43.0 440 450 (58.0
ESP Schafer DNC)
51 Europeans e 333 Gongzalo u23 MALE 336.0 284.0 46.0 (52.0) 48.0 44.0 49.0 49.0 480
ESP Alcoba Mari
52 Europeans i 90 Carlos GRAND | MALE 354.0 296.0 470 47.0 47.0 450 520 (58.0 58.0
ESP Grifidn MASTER DNF) DNC
53 Europeans i 424 Mellou- u23 FEMALE 358.0 304.0 53.0 50.0 45.0 (54.0) 53.0 54.0 49.0
FRA Guegan
Luun
54 Europeans [ i 83 Mellou MASTER  MALE 369.0 311.0 520 49.0 50.0 51.0 56.0 53.0 (58.0
FRA Mathieu DNF)
55 Europeans ' i 416 Arturo GRAND  MALE 370.0 3120 54.0 53.0 51.0 53.0 51.0 500 (58.0
ESP Tarancon MASTER DNF)
56 Europeans 734 Kate u23 FEMALE 383.0 325.0 (58.0 58.0 58.0 520 550 52.0 50.0
GBR Hatcher DNC) DNC RET
57 Europeans [ i 1191 Lucas GRAND  MALE 406.0 348.0 (58.0 580 58.0 58.0 58.0 58.0 58.0
FRA Regis MASTER DNF) DNF DNC DNF DNF DNC DNF

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.31.00
masters2023.raceboard.org/ www.sailwave.com masters2023.raceboard.org/



http://masters2023.raceboard.org/
http://masters2023.raceboard.org/
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESPJB109
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESPNH1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESPHC15
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRAMD120
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESPGA29
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRAMM105
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRAMM155
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRARL23
http://www.sailwave.com/
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Results are provisional as of 9:32 on October 14, 2023

Masters Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 38, Scoring system: WCR Appendix A

SailNo
7

66

36

1131

33

110

73

91

910

504

906

466

113

1"

10

Name

Jodo
Rodrigues

Curro
Manchon

Toni
Colomar
Torres

Eric Belot

Alexander
Buchau

Alain Cadre

Jonathan
Dunnett

Radim
Kamensky

Gonzalo
Giribet

Pedro Corte
Moura

Rafael Ros
Pardo

Jordi Bosch

Joan Perez

Alexandre
Gallier

Lars
Deiterding

Pavel
Kamensky

Dominguez
Maria
Antonia

Patric
Roelandts

Class

GRAND
MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

GRAND
MASTER

GRAND
MASTER

GRAND
MASTER

SUPER
VETERAN

MASTER

MASTER

GRAND
MASTER

MASTER

SUPER
VETERAN

SUPER
VETERAN

GRAND
MASTER

GRAND
MASTER

GRAND
MASTER

MASTER

SUPER
VETERAN

SUPER
VETERAN

Gender

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

Total

14.0

23.0

26.0

35.0

34.0

35.0

45.0

65.0

72.0

72.0

82.0

88.0

94.0

95.0

97.0

117.0

119.0

137.0

139.0

Nett
10.0

16.0

20.0

24.0

25.0

28.0

32.0

53.0

55.0

59.0

67.0

72.0

74.0

77.0

79.0

95.0

97.0

98.0

115.0

R1
1.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

5.0

3.0

7.0

8.0

10.0

11.0

9.0

15.0

14.0

12.0

16.0

(22.0)

21.0

17.0

13.0

R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
30 (40) 10 30 10

50 20 (7.0) 1.0 30

40 (6.0) 2.0 40 20

20 10 40 50 (11.0)

(9.0)0 50 3.0 6.0 40

(70) 70 60 20 50

1.0 30 (50 9.0 (13.0)

(120) 100 80 11.0 6.0

(17.0) 1.0 120 7.0 7.0

100 (13.0) 9.0 80 9.0

14.0 120 (15.0) 150 8.0

60 9.0 130 140 (16.0)

8.0 8.0 (20.0) 16.0 17.0

15.0 16.0 10.0 (18.0) 10.0

(18.0) 170 11.0 10.0 12.0

13.0 140 21.0 13.0 15.0

20.0 (22.0) 14.0 12.0 14.0

1.0 150 (17.0 17.0 (39.0
RET)

16.0 (24.0) 23.0 220 18.0

R7
1.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

2.0

5.0

7.0

10.0

8.0

12.0

9.0

15.0

11.0

14.0

13.0

19.0

16.0

21.0

23.0


https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=https://masters2023.raceboard.org/result-files/151/652a5267a2d41.htm
https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?text=%23Sailwave%20results%20for%20Raceboard%20European%20%26%20Master%20Championship%202023%20at%20Ibiza%2C%20Spain%202023&url=https://masters2023.raceboard.org/result-files/151/652a5267a2d41.htm
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=PORJR1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SVKPP1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=PORPM32
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESPRR18
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESPJB94
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRAAG89
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GERLD19
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SailNo

107

143

26

500

95

1841

115

364

568

18

17

73

55

1217

10

90

83

416

1191

masters2023.raceboard.org/

Name

Vicente
Ignacio Orts

Francisco
Alberto

Milan
Duchnovsky

Antonio
Perestrelo

Paco
Manchon

Frangois
Leduey

Alejandro
(Padre)
Rivera
Martinez

Marc
Leutscher

Javier
Mantolan

Lluis
Colome
Bastida

Qrencia Del
Alamo
Montero

Ben
Willems

José Luis
Boronat
Roda

Morgane
Dubois

Luis
Camacho

Carlos
Grifién
Mellou
Mathieu

Arturo
Tarancén

Class

GRAND
MASTER

GRAND
MASTER

Gender

MALE

MALE

VETERAN MALE

GRAND
MASTER

SUPER

MALE

MALE

VETERAN

VETERAN MALE

VETERAN MALE

GRAND
MASTER

GRAND
MASTER

GRAND
MASTER

GRAND
MASTER

MASTER

GRAND
MASTER

MASTER

GRAND
MASTER

GRAND
MASTER

MASTER

GRAND
MASTER

GRAND
MASTER

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Total

143.0

147.0

154.0

167.0

177.0

176.0

187.0

196.0

198.0

202.0

207.0

213.0

219.0

220.0

228.0

241.0

248.0

249.0

273.0

Nett

116.0

122.0

124.0

138.0

138.0

146.0

156.0

157.0

165.0

169.0

173.0

174.0

180.0

187.0

189.0

202.0

209.0

210.0

234.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.31.00
www.sailwave.com

R1

20.0

18.0

(30.0)

24.0

25.0

19.0

23.0

26.0

27.0

32.0

28.0

34.0

(39.0
DNC)

(33.0)

29.0

31.0

35.0

36.0

(39.0
DNF)

R2

19.0

23.0

26.0

25.0

27.0

(30.0)

22.0

29.0

28.0

21.0

24.0

31.0

39.0
DNC

32.0
(39.0
DNC)
33.0
34.0

35.0

39.0
DNF

R3

21.0
19.0
18.0
26.0
(39.0
RET)

23.0

27.0

20.0

28.0

25.0

29.0

(39.0
DNC)

39.0
DNC

30.0
39.0
DNC
31.0
32.0

33.0

39.0
DNC

R4

16.0

(25.0)

22.0

18.0

19.0

27.0

30.0

29.0

28.0

(33.0)

(34.0)

35.0

24.0

31.0

26.0

32.0

36.0

37.0

39.0
DNF

R5

(27.0)

21.0

19.0

25.0

20.0

30.0

(31.0)

26.0

28.0

29.0

32.0

24.0

23.0

33.0

34.0

36.0

37.0

35.0

39.0
DNF

R6

23.0

19.0

21.0

(29.0)

20.0

22.0

30.0

27.0

26.0

31.0

28.0

24.0

25.0

32.0
33.0
(39.0
DNF)
35.0

34.0

39.0
DNC

R7

17.0

22.0

18.0

20.0

27.0

25.0

24.0

(39.0

DNC)

(33.0)

31.0

32.0

26.0

30.0

29.0

28.0

39.0
DNC

(39.0
DNF)

(39.0
DNF)

39.0
DNF

masters2023.raceboard.org/



http://masters2023.raceboard.org/
http://masters2023.raceboard.org/
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESPVO1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRAFL93
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESPJB109
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRAMD120
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRAMM155
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRARL23
http://www.sailwave.com/

